

JO Code-WB00836, CNR-WBEM01002401-2013  
Present: Smt. Anindita Ganguli, Ld. ASJ, F.T.C-II, Tamluk

S.T 2 (2) of 2013

Order No.111

Dated 25.04.22.

Today is fixed for examination of accused persons u/Sec.313 of Cr.P.C.

Accused persons (26) are on C/B and present.

Ld. P.P in-charge files hazira.

Ld. Defence Counsel is present.

The case record is taken up for examination of the accused persons u/Sec.313 of Cr.P.C.

All the accused persons are examined u/Sec.313 of Cr.P.C to which they pleaded innocence and declined to adduce any D/W. Let the sheets containing statement u/Sec.313 of Cr.P.C. be kept with the record.

**To 10.05.2022 for hearing argument.**

Accused persons as before.

Dic. & corr. by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Tamluk.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Tamluk.