

JO Code-WB00836, CNR-WBEM01002401-2013
Present: Smt. Anindita Ganguli, Ld. ASJ, F.T.C-II, Tamluk
S.T 2 (2) of 2013

Order No.116

Dated 24.06.22.

Today is fixed for hearing further argument.

Accused persons (22) are on C/B and present and 03 accused persons on C/B and represented u/Sec.317 of Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P in-charge files hazira.

Ld. Defence Counsel is present.

Heard argument of the defence in full.

To 05.07.2022 for reply on the law point.

Accused persons as before.

Dic. & corr. by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.