

JO Code-WB00910, CNR-WBEM01002401-2013  
Present: Abhijit Ghosh, Ld. ASJ, F.T.C-II, Tamluk  
S.T 2 (2) of 2013

**Order No.127**

**Dated 14.06.2023**

Today is fixed for hearing argument.

Accused persons (7) on C/B are present by filing hazira. Accused persons (18) are on C/B are absent by petition u/Sec.317 of Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P in-charge files hazira.

Ld. Defence Counsel is present.

In the attending circumstances, the case is adjourned.

**To 02.08.2023 hearing argument.**

Accused persons as before.

Dic. & corr. by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.